Specification
Nominal Voltage................................ .. 12V
Design Life…........................................ 12 Years
Technology…....................................... AGM
Grid Alloy…………………………........... Calcium / Tin Lead Alloy
Plates………………………................... Flat pasted
Separator………………........................ Absorbed Glass Mat.
Charge Voltage………......................... Float : 2.27 to 2.30 VPC (20°C)

■  Spill Proof / Leak Proof
■  Valve Regulated
■  Multi Position Usage
■ ABS Case & Cover
■ Enhanced For Cyclic Applications
 HZB...EV Series 12 Volt, Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
S S i i i
Model Output
Voltage
Capacity
( Ah)
Terminal
Type
Size mm
(L,W,H)
HZB-EV12-18 12 V 18 Ah C-M5 181x76x157
HZB-EV12-18EX 12 V 18 Ah C-M5 181x77x170
HZB-EV12-26EX 12 V  26 Ah C-M5 168x178x124
HZB-EV12-33 12 V 33 Ah B-M6 196x131x160
HZB-EV12-33EX 12 V 33 Ah B-M6 195x130x163
HZB-EV12-44 12 V 44 Ah C-M6 198x167x170
See next page for higher capacities.
Connection Positions (see terminal type codes in tables above)
Charging Characteristics.
Floating :

10~14 2.30~2.33
15~19 2.27~2.30
20~24 2.27~2.30
25~29 2.25~2.27
30~34 2.23~2.25
35~40 2.21~2.23
 HZB Series, 12 Volts, Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
Model Output
Voltage
Capacity
( Ah)
Terminal
Type
Size mm
(L,W,H)
HZB-EV12-44EX 12 V 44 Ah C-M6 195x165x172
HZB-EV12-55EX 12 V 55 Ah C-M6 229x138x214
HZB-EV12-60 12 V 60 Ah B-M6 260x138x213
HZB-EV12-65 12 V 65 Ah C-M6 272x165x188
HZB-EV12-70 12 V 70 Ah B-M6 260x168x211
HZB-EV12-70J 12 V 70 Ah C-M6 349x168x175
HZB-EV12-80 12 V 80 Ah B-M8 260x168x211
HZB-EV12-100 12 V 100 Ah B-M8 306x168x211
HZB-EV12-110 12 V  110 Ah B-M8 329x173x209